ACCOMMODATIONS

BellaEllaB&B
2300 Brickyard Road
Canandaigua, NY 14424

Canandaigua Inn on the Lake

770 S. Main Street
Canandaigua

Comfort Inn and Suites
6001 State Route 96
Farmington

Econolodge

170 Eastern Boulevard
Canandaigua

Finger Lakes Hotel
6108 Loomis Road
Farmington

Hampton Inn

7637 Route 96 (at exit 45)
Victor

Hilton Garden Inn
800 Pittsford-Victor Rd
Pittsford

Holiday Inn Express

7502 County Road 42
Victor

Holiday Inn Express
330 Eastern Blvd.
Canandaigua

LeTourneau Christian Ctr.
4950 County Road 11
Rushville, NY 14544

www.letourneau. org

Microtel

7498 County Road 42
Victor

Super 8 Motel
350 Eastern Boulevard
Canandaigua

The Lodge at Woodcliff

199 Woodcliff Dr.
Fairport

585-393-0151

585-394-7800
800-228-2801

585-742-0182

585-394-9000
800-797-1222

585-398-7693

585-924-4400
800-426-7866

585-248-9000
800-396-1194

585-672-2100
800-465-4329

585-396-3669

800-856-3844

585-924-9240

585-396-7224

585-381-4000
800-365-3065
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REGISTRATION

Name

Street Address

City State Zip

Phone e-mail address
Fellowship

______$%$15.00 for 1-day registration

_____$30.00 for 2-day registration
(each 2-day registration
includes a FREE DVD set of
the conference.)

|:| Cash |:| Check |:| Money Order

Checks made payable to “Calvary Chapel”

FULL PAYMENT MUST BE MADE
AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION.
Registration with payment
must be received
by January 16, 2016
Calvary Chapel -Prophecy Conference
1777 State Route 332
Farmington, NY 14425

PLEASE NOTE: You will receive no confirmation notice.

SPEAKERS

GREGG HAGG

CHOSEN PeEoPLE MINISTRIES

ANDY WOODS

SUGARLAND BiBLE CHURCH

BIL GALLATIN

CaLvARY CHAPEL FINGER LAKES

TOMMY ICE

PRrRE-TRIB RESeaARcH CENTER

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY - SATURDAY
JANUARY 20™=27¢"

Registration/check-in is scheduled
for Friday, January 20* at 8:00 AM.
The first session will follow check-in
at 9:00 AM. The Conference closes
after the Saturday afternoon session,
January 21

GENERAL

® The Friday evening session is open to
the public. Registration is not necessary to
attend this meeting.

e Snacks and beverages will be available at
breaks, but no meals will be provided. We
will, however have a listing of our many
area restaurants available.

e Due to our space constraint, we are
unable to provide childcare. You must
arrange for alternate childcare prior
to attending. Children under the age
of 12 will not be permitted in the
teaching sessions.

® OUR POLICY CONCERNING CHILDREN IS MADE
WITH LOVING PROVISION FOR THE TEACHERS
AND ATTENDEES OF THE CONFERENCE
SO THAT THE TEACHING OF GOD’S WORD
MAY BE DONE EFFECTIVELY AND WITHOUT
DISTRACTION.



