ACCOMMODATIONS

ACCOMMODATIONS		
Bella Ella B & B 2300 Brickyard Road	585-393-0151	
Canandaigua, NY 14424 Canandaigua Inn on the Lake 770 S. Main Street	585-394-7800 800-228-2801	
Canandaigua Comfort Inn and Suites 6001 State Route 96 Farmington	585-742-0182	
Econolodge 170 Eastern Boulevard Canandaigua	585-394-9000 800-797-1222	
Finger Lakes Hotel 6108 Loomis Road Farmington	585-398-7693	
Hampton Inn 7637 Route 96 (at exit 45) Victor	585-924-4400 800-426-7866	
Hilton Garden Inn 800 Pittsford-Victor Rd Pittsford	585-248-9000 800-396-1194	
Holiday Inn Express 7502 County Road 42 Victor	585-672-2100 800-465-4329	
Holiday Inn Express 330 Eastern Blvd. Canandaigua	585-396-3669	
LeTourneau Christian Ctr. 4950 County Road 11 Rushville, NY 14544 www.letourneau.org	800-856-3844	
Microtel 7498 County Road 42 Victor	585-924-9240	
Super 8 Motel 350 Eastern Boulevard Canandaigua	585-396-7224	
The Lodge at Woodcliff	585-381-4000	
199 Woodcliff Dr.	800-365-3065	

Fairport

CALVARY CHAPEL OF THE FINGER LAKES 1777 ROCHESTER ROAD FARMINGTON, NY 14425



REGISTRATION

Name		
Street Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	e-mail address	
Fellowship		
\$30.0 (eac incl	00 for 1-day region for 2-day region for 2-day registrudes a FREE DV conference.)	gistration ation
Cash	Check Mon	ey Order
Checks made	payable to "Calvar	ry Chapel"

FULL PAYMENT MUST BE MADE
AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION.
Registration with payment
must be received
by January 16, 2016
Calvary Chapel -Prophecy Conference
1777 State Route 332
Farmington, NY 14425

PLEASE NOTE: You will receive no confirmation notice.

SPEAKERS



GREGG HAGG
CHOSEN PEOPLE MINISTRIES



ANDY WOODS
SUGARLAND BIBLE CHURCH



BIL GALLATIN
CALVARY CHAPEL FINGER LAKES



TOMMY ICE
PRE-TRIB RESEARCH CENTER

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY - SATURDAY JANUARY 20TH-21ST

Registration/check-in is scheduled for <u>Friday</u>, January 20th at 8:00 AM. The first session will follow check-in at 9:00 AM. The Conference closes after the Saturday afternoon session, January 21st

GENERAL

- The Friday evening session is open to the public. Registration is not necessary to attend this meeting.
- Snacks and beverages will be available at breaks, but no meals will be provided. We will, however have a listing of our many area restaurants available.
- Due to our space constraint, we are unable to provide childcare. You must arrange for alternate childcare prior to attending. Children under the age of 12 will not be permitted in the teaching sessions.
- OUR POLICY CONCERNING CHILDREN IS MADE WITH LOVING PROVISION FOR THE TEACHERS AND ATTENDEES OF THE CONFERENCE SO THAT THE TEACHING OF GOD'S WORD MAY BE DONE EFFECTIVELY AND WITHOUT DISTRACTION.